
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 810 Russell North Hartpury College 0:59.04 1210 7 2:42.97 1285 3 2495
2 844 Matthew Pye Wolfreton School 0:59.73 1203 9 2:45.75 1267 4 2470
3 815 Dominic Bosher Gresham's School 1:01.63 1184 15 2:46.21 1264 5 2448
4 839 Kevin Jones Liverpool Community College 0:58.17 1219 5 2:55.52 1207 12 2426
5 833 Kieron Carroll Itchen College 0:56.46 1236 2 2:58.64 1189 15 2425
6 843 Alexander Hepworth Kelly College 1:00.84 1192 13 2:53.47 1222 10 2414
7 848 David Cooper Ardingly College 1:07.48 1126 24 2:42.12 1288 2 2414
8 847 Stefan Emary Bexhill College 1:09.59 1105 26 2:40.68 1297 1 2402
9 829 James Baker Thomas Hardye School 0:57.71 1223 4 3:00.86 1177 21 2400

10 831 Jack Legon Whitgift School 1:01.59 1185 14 2:54.54 1213 11 2398
11 835 Alex Richards Kelly College 0:59.31 1207 8 2:59.29 1186 17 2393
12 812 James Parkinson Hartpury College 0:55.89 1242 1 3:06.41 1144 27 2386
13 830 Tom Bloomfield Whitgift School 0:57.63 1224 3 3:03.02 1162 23 2386
14 842 Robert Young Prior Pursglove College 1:01.93 1181 17 2:57.59 1195 13 2376
15 827 Jonathan Booton Ravens Wood School 0:58.25 1218 6 3:04.13 1156 24 2374
16 899 Luke Sheldon Adams Grammar School 1:05.62 1144 21 2:53.04 1222 8 2366
17 824 Matthew Smith Woodkirk High Specialist Science School 0:59.95 1201 11 3:06.20 1144 26 2345
18 814 Oliver Bullen City of London Freemen's School 1:06.19 1139 23 2:58.56 1189 14 2328
19 836 William Peeke-Vout Pocklington School 1:06.04 1140 22 2:59.38 1186 18 2326
20 818 Richard Aaron Bexhill College 1:01.85 1182 16 3:09.59 1123 29 2305
21 820 Richard White City of London Freemen's School 1:03.84 40 1122 25 3:00.28 1180 20 2302
22 813 Sam Garner Hartpury College 0:59.75 1203 10 3:16.12 1084 31 2287
23 823 William Newell Bexhill College 1:04.17 1159 18 3:18.89 1069 33 2228
24 817 Edward Gamble Whitgift School 1:04.46 1156 19 3:18.96 1069 34 2225
25 816 Samuel Richards City of London Freemen's School 1:05.40 1146 20 3:17.41 1078 32 2224
26 828 Christopher Welch Salesian College 1:14.57 1055 29 3:02.23 1168 22 2223
27 837 Aiken Walker Pocklington School 1:13.40 1066 28 3:05.24 1150 25 2216
28 846 Matthew Keating Canon Slade School 1:21.85 982 32 2:53.10 1222 9 2204
29 821 Alexander Keal Millfield School MPC 1:13.09 1070 27 3:09.06 1126 28 2196
30 840 Robbie Addison Pocklington School 1:23.99 961 33 2:59.78 1183 19 2144
31 826 Samuel Matthews Arnold School 1:16.16 1039 31 3:13.45 1102 30 2141
32 819 Jonathan Emmett Canon Slade School 1:15.93 1041 30 3:24.88 1033 35 2074
33 841 Tim Brown Canon Slade School 1:32.97 871 34 2:59.11 1186 16 2057
34 838 John Hilton The Minster School - 2:51.41 1234 7 1234
35 811 Lee Ormerod HC Hartpury College 1:00.59 1195 12 2:47.81 1255 6
35 822 Matthew Smith Prior Pursglove College - - 0
35 825 Chris Holmes York Sixth Form College - - 0
35 832 James McEwen Peter Symonds College - - 0
35 834 Matthew Hill North Devon College - - 0

Year 12&13 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

810 Russell North Hartpury College 0:59.04 1210 2:42.97 1285 2495
1 812 James Parkinson Hartpury College 0:55.89 1242 3:06.41 1144 2386 7168

813 Sam Garner Hartpury College 0:59.75 1203 3:16.12 1084 2287

831 Jack Legon Whitgift School 1:01.59 1185 2:54.54 1213 2398
2 830 Tom Bloomfield Whitgift School 0:57.63 1224 3:03.02 1162 2386 7009

817 Edward Gamble Whitgift School 1:04.46 1156 3:18.96 1069 2225

847 Stefan Emary Bexhill College 1:09.59 1105 2:40.68 1297 2402
3 818 Richard Aaron Bexhill College 1:01.85 1182 3:09.59 1123 2305 6935

823 William Newell Bexhill College 1:04.17 1159 3:18.89 1069 2228

814 Oliver Bullen City of London Freemen's School 1:06.19 1139 2:58.56 1189 2328
4 820 Richard White City of London Freemen's School 1:03.84 1122 3:00.28 1180 2302 6854

816 Samuel Richards City of London Freemen's School 1:05.40 1146 3:17.41 1078 2224

836 William Peeke-Vout Pocklington School 1:06.04 1140 2:59.38 1186 2326
5 837 Aiken Walker Pocklington School 1:13.40 1066 3:05.24 1150 2216 6686

840 Robbie Addison Pocklington School 1:23.99 961 2:59.78 1183 2144

846 Matthew Keating Canon Slade School 1:21.85 982 2:53.10 1222 2204
6 819 Jonathan Emmett Canon Slade School 1:15.93 1041 3:24.88 1033 2074 6335

841 Tim Brown Canon Slade School 1:32.97 871 2:59.11 1186 2057

Year 12&13 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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